3RD DISTRICT COURT SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

ACTION RENT TO OWN vs. SILVIA HERRERA

CASE NUMBER 186927025 Abstract of Judgment

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

KENT HOLMBERG

PARTIES

Plaintiff - ACTION RENT TO OWN Represented by: JAY BARNEY

Defendant - SILVIA HERRERA

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

50.00	enue Amount Due:	otal F	\mathbf{T}
50.00	Amount Paid:		
0.00	Amount Credit:		
0.00	Balance:		
	- TYPE: ABSTRACT	DETAI	NUE

REVEN

Original Amount Due: 50.00 Amended Amount Due: 50.00 Amount Paid: 50.00 Amount Credit: 0.00 0.00 Balance:

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS

09-05-2018	Filed: Abstract of Judgment
09-05-2018	Case filed by efiler
09-05-2018	Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00

09-05-2018 ABSTRACT Payment Received: 50.00 09-05-2018 Judge RICHARD MRAZIK assigned.

09-05-2018 Note: discovery tier set to Exempt

09-05-2018 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

09-05-2018 Judgment # 1 Entered 1,849.14

lynettm

Creditor : ACTION RENT TO OWN

Debtor : SILVIA HERRERA

1,849.14 Total Judgment

1,849.14 Judgment Grand Total

09-05-2018 Case disposition is Judgment

Disposition Judge is RICHARD MRAZIK

09-06-2018 Filed: NOTICE OF ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

09-06-2018 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

Filed: Motion SUPPLEMENTAL PROCEEDING 03-13-19 12-05-2018 Filed by: ACTION RENT TO OWN 12-05-2018 Filed: Supplemental Order (Proposed) SUPPLEMENTAL PROCEEDING 12-05-2018 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-05-2018 Issued: Supplemental Order SUPPLEMENTAL PROCEEDING 03-13-19 Clerk JANET ROGERS 12-05-2018 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-05-2018 Filed return: Return of Service SUPPLEMENTAL PROCEEDING 03-13-19 Party Served: SILVIA HERRERA Service Type: Mail Service Date: December 05, 2018 Garnishee: Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-05-2018 12-05-2018 SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER scheduled on March 13, 2019 at 02:00 PM in FAC - S31 with 03-13-2019 Minute Entry - SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER Judge: RICHARD MRAZIK Clerk: janetr PRESENT Plaintiff's Attorney(s): BRYAN L QUICK HEARING Plaintiff's Attorney was present in Court. Defendant failed to appear. The Court authorizes the issuance of an Order To Show Cause. 03-18-2019 Filed: Order to Show Cause (Proposed) OSC 06-19-19 03-18-2019 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification Issued: Order to Show Cause OSC 06-19-19 03-18-2019 Clerk JANET ROGERS 03-18-2019 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 01-02-2020 Judge KENT HOLMBERG assigned.